UN45° FSwith O-ring/Valve

Part no

57061005
57061206
57061408
57061410

AC nipple
No
No
No
No

Product group
Material
Valve

Hose ID (inch)
5/16"
13/32"

172"
5/8"

510
Steel
Yes

Thread
5/8" Female swivel
3/4" Female swivel
7/8"-14 Female swivel

7/8"-14 Female swivel
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