UN 45° FS with O-ring/Valve



Product group 510

Material Steel

Valve Yes

Part no	AC nipple	Hose ID (inch)	Thread
57061005	No	5/16"	5/8" Female swivel
57061206	No	13/32"	3/4" Female swivel
57061408	No	1/2"	7/8"-14 Female swivel
57061410	No	5/8"	7/8"-14 Female swivel

